PROFESSIONAL'SERIES

INDOOR/OUTDOOR ZVISIONAIR
SPOT COOLER

INSTANT COOLING:

(1 ROLL WHERE NEEDED
@2 PLUGIN
@ COoOL DOWN

Construction Sites Farms and Sheds Garages and Workshops Outdoor Grllllng

 Quickly cool workspaces for an ideal » Reduce harmful moisture and humidity
work environment. in your workspace.
» No costly orinvasive installation,  Perfect for hot summer days with

unit can be rolled anywhere. operation up to 109°F.
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ADJUSTABLE BLOWER HOSE EXTENDS AND BENDS
TO DIRECT AIR WHERE NEEDED

360° Swivel Hose Hose Extends and Bends

Easy empty bucket Continuous drainage
with 6' hose included

INSTANT COOLING
siona NO COSTLY INSTALLATION
REDUCE MOISTURE AND HUMIDITY

FEATURES

Exhaust fan dissipates heat for added comfort
Auto shut off when the tankis full

Heavy duty casters for easy transport
Compressor overload shut-off protection
Washable, reusable air filter

Perfect for hot summer days with operation up to 109°F

UPC CODE

COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/Hr.)
COOL AIR VOLUME (CFM)

EER

ENERGY STAR RATED

WATER TANK CAPACITY (Pts.)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE (°F)
CONTINUOUS DRAINAGE
BUCKET-FULL INDICATOR
VOLTS

AMPS

WATTS

DECIBELS

UNIT DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) (in.)
PKG. DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) (in.)
QTY OF 40" HQ (Pcs.)

WEIGHT (NET/GROSS)(Ib.)
REFRIGERATION

OUTLET CONFIGURATION

FULL REPLACEMENT
(] WARRANTY
High Efficiency intertek v

1VASPOT5300

810142140362
5300
135
6.63
No
6.3
68-109
Yes
Yes
115V
71
800
52
18.5x23x11.5
22x28x13
41
56/62
R410A

15 AMP 115V
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