PROFESSIONAL SERIES INDOOR/OUTDOOR SPOT COOLER





ENHANCE YOUR COMFORT AND PRODUCTIVITY



Construction Sites



Farms and Sheds



Garages and Workshops



Outdoor Grilling

- Quickly cool workspaces for an ideal work environment.
- No costly or invasive installation, unit can be rolled anywhere.

- Reduce harmful moisture and humidity in your workspace.
- Perfect for hot summer days with operation up to 109°F.



INSTANT COOLING NO COSTLY INSTALLATION REDUCE MOISTURE AND HUMIDITY

FEATURES

- Exhaust fan dissipates heat for added comfort
- Auto shut off when the tank is full
- · Heavy duty casters for easy transport
- · Compressor overload shut-off protection
- · Washable, reusable air filter
- Perfect for hot summer days with operation up to 109°F



1VASPOT5300

UPC CODE	810142140362
COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/Hr.)	5300
COOL AIR VOLUME (CFM)	135
EER	6.63
ENERGY STAR RATED	No
WATER TANK CAPACITY (Pts.)	6.3
$ \textbf{OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE ($^\circ$F)} $	68-109
CONTINUOUS DRAINAGE	Yes
BUCKET-FULL INDICATOR	Yes
VOLTS	115V
AMPS	7.1
WATTS	800
DECIBELS	52
UNIT DIMENSIONS (W×H×D) (in.)	18.5 x 23 x 11.5
PKG. DIMENSIONS (W×H×D) (in.)	22 x 28 x 13
QTY OF 40" HQ (Pcs.)	441
WEIGHT (NET/GROSS)(lb.)	56/62
REFRIGERATION	R410A
OUTLET CONFIGURATION	15 AMP 115V









